
Championnat de France Universitaire
L'Isle Adam 23.3.2025
9502IF ACBeauchamp

Ruben PIQUET
ASUL - STAPS Limoges
Course : Orange
Distance : 4800m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 0:46:27 (9'41"/km)

5/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Yanis BISE 0:34:31
2. Pierre TRENTEMONT 0:37:58
3. Quentin MOMMEJA 0:39:33

1. 90 00:01:37 318m 5'05"/km
2. 48 00:04:17 00:05:54 246m 17'25"/km
3. 105 00:07:14 00:13:08 471m 15'21"/km
4. 49 00:04:57 00:18:05 478m 10'21"/km
5. 53 00:04:04 00:22:09 390m 10'26"/km
6. 63 00:02:40 00:24:49 255m 10'27"/km
7. 106 00:01:23 00:26:12 201m 6'53"/km
8. 107 00:01:35 00:27:47 207m 7'39"/km
9. 111 00:07:44 00:35:31 483m 16'01"/km

10. 108 00:02:01 00:37:32 332m 6'04"/km
11. 92 00:02:32 00:40:04 422m 6'00"/km
12. 60 00:02:17 00:42:21 416m 5'29"/km
13. 72 00:02:21 00:44:42 325m 7'14"/km
14. 45 00:00:35 00:45:17 76m 7'41"/km
15. 99 00:00:35 00:45:52 88m 6'38"/km
16. 999 00:00:35 00:46:27 121m 4'49"/km
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